
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Kinder + Schüler weiblich 
 1  PFANNHAUSER Evelyn  ..................  99  ..................................................  54,27  1. 

 Kinder + Schüler männlich 
 3  HAMMERSCHMID Markus  ..................  98  ..................................................  53,72  1. 
 6  VOLGGER Thomas  ..................  99  ..................................................  1,03  54,75  2. 
 7  PFANNHAUSER Martin  ..................  02  ..................................................  4,78  58,50  3. 

 10  VOLGGER Simon  ..................  03  ..................................................  5,29  59,01  4. 
 5  HAIDER Matthias  ..................  05  ..................................................  8,40  1:02,12  5. 
 4  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  99  ..................................................  20,41  1:14,13  6. 

 DAMEN Jugend, Allg. + Klasse I 
 17  HOHENWARTER Bettina  ..................  96  ..................................................  54,27  1. 
 16  HOHENWARTER Anita  ..................  88  ..................................................  4,18  58,45  2. 
 15  PFANNHAUSER Christina  ..................  81  ..................................................  4,21  58,48  3. 
 14  LEITINGER Martina  ..................  84  ..................................................  9,76  1:04,03  4. 

 HERREN Altersklasse 
 21  HOHENWARTER Alois  ..................  66  ..................................................  49,57  1. 
 20  LEITINGER Willi  ..................  64  ..................................................  2,41  51,98  2. 
 18  PFANNHAUSER Alexander  ..................  68  ..................................................  4,05  53,62  3. 
 19  LEITINGER Sepp  ..................  52  ..................................................  5,62  55,19  4. 

 HERREN Jugend, Allg. + AK I 
 26  LEITINGER Gerald  ..................  89  ..................................................  50,99  1. 
 23  PFANNHAUSER Thomas  ..................  96  ..................................................  0,30  51,29  2. 
 24  PFANNHAUSER Michael  ..................  97  ..................................................  1,72  52,71  3. 
 27  STEINER Klaus  ..................  82  ..................................................  4,87  55,86  4. 

 Nicht am Start 

 12  PFANNHAUSER Martina  ..................  67  .................................................. 
 25  WIMMER Stefan  ..................  94  .................................................. 
 28  SCHMUCK Johannes  ..................  96  .................................................. 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 8  HAIDER Nicklas  ..................  03  .................................................. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 G. Leitinger 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        23 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        19 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          4 
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 Riesenslalom 
 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 



  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Damen 
 17  HOHENWARTER Bettina  ..................  96  ..................................................  54,27  1. 
 1  PFANNHAUSER Evelyn  ..................  99  ..................................................  54,27 

 16  HOHENWARTER Anita  ..................  88  ..................................................  4,18  58,45  3. 
 15  PFANNHAUSER Christina  ..................  81  ..................................................  4,21  58,48  4. 
 14  LEITINGER Martina  ..................  84  ..................................................  9,76  1:04,03  5. 

 Herren 
 21  HOHENWARTER Alois  ..................  66  ..................................................  49,57  1. 
 26  LEITINGER Gerald  ..................  89  ..................................................  1,42  50,99  2. 
 23  PFANNHAUSER Thomas  ..................  96  ..................................................  1,72  51,29  3. 
 20  LEITINGER Willi  ..................  64  ..................................................  2,41  51,98  4. 
 24  PFANNHAUSER Michael  ..................  97  ..................................................  3,14  52,71  5. 
 18  PFANNHAUSER Alexander  ..................  68  ..................................................  4,05  53,62  6. 
 3  HAMMERSCHMID Markus  ..................  98  ..................................................  4,15  53,72  7. 
 6  VOLGGER Thomas  ..................  99  ..................................................  5,18  54,75  8. 

 19  LEITINGER Sepp  ..................  52  ..................................................  5,62  55,19  9. 
 27  STEINER Klaus  ..................  82  ..................................................  6,29  55,86  10. 
 7  PFANNHAUSER Martin  ..................  02  ..................................................  8,93  58,50  11. 

 10  VOLGGER Simon  ..................  03  ..................................................  9,44  59,01  12. 
 5  HAIDER Matthias  ..................  05  ..................................................  12,55  1:02,12  13. 
 4  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  99  ..................................................  24,56  1:14,13  14. 

 Nicht am Start 

 12  PFANNHAUSER Martina  ..................  67  .................................................. 
 25  WIMMER Stefan  ..................  94  .................................................. 
 28  SCHMUCK Johannes  ..................  96  .................................................. 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 8  HAIDER Nicklas  ..................  03  .................................................. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 G. Leitinger 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        23 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        19 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          4 
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